FePaUUNNIITUNTEITUUSYY1Uns Un1sAnwyn 2560-2561-2562

#1515 UANENTUTIN
IFEINNUADNYT
Lol Fo-urnana
1 UNaNMINYNT NONDI 9U.0430168/2562 2.38
2 WNENINUNT ‘Vl’]‘ﬁ?jﬂ 8u.0430171/2562 2.66
3 uNEMNUATUN ulE 9u.0430005/2562 2.98
4 UWEMNUATUN WA 9U.0430003/2563  2.74
5 wNAMNUadNEal LIUuLZI 9U.0430076/2563  2.80
6 UNANININUN FI5HEUD 9U.0430212/2561  2.48
7 UNENNIIAN AuBY 9U.0430199/2561  2.76
8 WNANINQUAU WIS 9U.0430004/2563  2.79
9 wENMNIUN GERALG 9U.0430185/2561 3.00
10 WNENAYYIAA AN 9U.0430153/2561  2.95
11 unanfadiun nedni 91.0430003/2561  3.24
12 w@nnumen emey 9U.0430048/2561  3.11
13 waniassal aunsy 9U.0430115/2563 271
14 usaniadgen ey 9U.0430039/2563  2.65
15 uNannaeIil NusIs 9U.0430006/2562  2.43
16 W@l M 9U.0430053/2562  2.79
17 WNEINIYIUN Fonue 9u.0430077/2563 294
18 UNAMINYIUT UITNY 9U.0430005/2563  2.68
19 uNENMQIN Y5AnD 9U.0430154/2561  2.98
20 UNAMNIYIU 51 91.0430040/2563  3.00
21 UWENINMYPIUNA NAUTEINA 9u.0430094/2562 2.84
22 UNEMAIFYINT YAIANNA 91.0430049/2561  3.16
23 WwiaR Nauen 2U.0430249/2561  3.42
24 wwindty ulsylau 9U.0430243/2561  2.83
25  wEMARAU Anduiey 2u.0430078/2563  3.14
26 WNEMNRRYY @uy 2U.0430006/2563  3.11
27 WIEMNANINT gANT 2u.0430007/2562  2.79
28 UNENINANG NAUNT 9U.0430041/2563  2.62
29 unEMnaden Haed 9U.0430108/2561  2.65
30 WNANINGAT) AYAYNT 9U.0430155/2561  2.98
31 wE@RNUn @nseTIy 9U.0430004/2561  2.14
32 WNAMAGITU Yaydey 9U.0430054/2562  2.66
33 wEnggan Ussanuiad 9U.0430095/2562  2.68
34 WNAMNALAT LATEYaY 9U.0430079/2563  2.79
35 UNATINATT WALEUY 9U.0430245/2561  2.89
36 WNANINYIT Ldedla 9U.0430109/2561  3.21
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UEANVIYYY TULURS
W9ENASAS ToRe9
WNANANANT FUYTO]
weadAs ung
UNEANANAET UNasULINT
UNAANUARE  FURLATYS
UNENI387 TUNINROU
UNETYT NOINYING
WNEANIIEINT NTUN3
WBINIUNT WlaAan
WsETunsiey anefing
wandunsiiey dwiveu
WNANTUNINITIN Y30l
UNEMTUNAIT 10T
UNEAMIUN AN
WNANNINIIU ANSNY
UNENNTNA Tduin
UNEAIIAANIEY  LIVNIUN
wENIUMTAU Yayan
UNENIUAUT JUNLWA
UNANITUALT LaUalAS
WINEAIRUAUINT AT Y
U9ENIAIANT 509Iwn
UNANTTENTTU VUSRS
WNANTILIR 17U
ANV Vg
1985w Unauged
UNANATINT Asla
UNEANITNT WUGTS
WEIRTINTIN Usaen)
NI AW
AN Yan
wE3nsal egiiu
W9EIN1 Buada
WEITEYNT AUt
UNEANTTNIA FTLEDY
WedseAng wsuAng

8U.0430074/2563
8U.0430163/2562
8U.0430042/2563
81.0430008/2562
8U.0430005/2561
8U.0430055/2562
8U.0430051/2561
81.0430213/2561
8U.0430186/2562
21.0430244/2561
8U.0430096/2562
8U.0430172/2562
89U.0430156/2561
21.0430214/2561
89U.0430132/2562
81.0430240/2561
8U.0430157/2561
8U.0430009/2562
8U.0430056/2562
81.0430006/2561
8U.0430053/2561
81.0430110/2561
2U.0430158/2561
81.0430008/2563
2U.0430010/2562
81.0430111/2561
29U.0430159/2561
8U.0430057/2562
29U.0430258/2561
8U.0430200/2561
8U.0430215/2561
8U.0430133/2562
8U.0430201/2561
81.0430216/2561
21.0430007/2561
8U.0430054/2561
91.0430299/2560
9U.0430252/2561
91.0430148/2561
8U.0430043/2563
91.0430110/2563
8U.0430081/2563
9U.0430107/2561

3.09
2.49
3.25
2.40
2.63
2.61
261
2.61
232
2.37
2.83
3.20
2.64
2.70
3.11
2.90
2.99
2.90
3.10
2.89
297
3.15
2.57
2.17
292
2.48
3.24
2,77
221
2.64
2.37
2.34
2.17
2.26
3.21
2.90
3.24
2.61
291
2.88
2.54
3.01
2.33
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UNEANIPNIA - FTUNIUUA
WNANIPNA Waseis
WNANPNTHY ATng
waFun dla
weaglssenl auysal
WgLantITunl Yayayiums
WAL Yy
WNEANLAUTT Hoemes
UNANLIUTIT NIYNDY
WAL A1
WPANY1 WA
WA NS e
WUy LAYAN
WNANIBUINIUG JUIA
WNEANBUINTUA dndID
WENBUNIUA - T1U939)
WINEIVUYYY  ANYY
WINANIYITUNTTNE 2981
WINEANIYATIT NBINES
ueanvase1 autu
UNEANIVATAT WY
WNANIVEN TIAKES
ANV Yy
WNANTOHNT LIRS
UENIYORNT AU
WNEANTVYINTA WY
WeTUTA ASYE
ueEmdunua Juniu
UIENYRALUT U1
WNEANYANT TIUIYNS
wandluisa aneany
wielveIand o
WIEIFHAN UAIAA
WENIEITIN dgna
WNAIIEAS LN
weangUld Auan
WEAIFANINT Indnan
WNANUAFAT FITIUNTY
UBATIARNA AT
UEUTIAAN Souaey
NIV UUNAIT
AR INY ATRENTYS
wENBingnT nedating

8U.0430009/2563
81.0430098/2562
9U.0430253/2561
81.0430106/2561
2u.0430044/2563
81.0430045/2562
8U.0430010/2563
81.0430012/2562
8U.0430008/2561
21.0430045/2563
8U.0430088/2562
8U.0430113/2561
8U.0430207/2561
8U.0430116/2563
8U.0430105/2561
8U.0430011/2563
21.0430194/2562
81.0430195/2561
8U.0430059/2562
81.0430254/2561
29U.0430135/2562
81.0430014/2562
2u.0430147/2561
81.0430160/2561
8U.0430060/2562
8U.0430046/2563
8U.0430033/2563
8U.0430099/2562
8U.0430115/2561
81.0430202/2561
2U.0430015/2562
81.0430208/2561
8U.0430161/2561
8U.0430082/2563
91.0430187/2562
8U.0430061/2562
9U.0430196/2561
8U.0430100/2562
91.0430170/2562
81.0430044/2561
28U.0430012/2563
9U.0430136/2562
9U.0430217/2561

293
2.39
2.84
2.87
2.90
2.14
231
2.21
2.76
294
2.49
3.14
2.80
2.50
2.50
2.59
292
2.38
2.71
3.14
2.88
242
2.30
3.02
2.46
2.48
2.46
2.53
2.99
2.05
3.05
2.27
2.74
2.94
243
3.11
251
2.64
247
2.08
272
2.24
2.83
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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WNANIAIFNIUA dandy
UNENINFEINT Uiasey
WA AA
WIEAIIFEAT WL
WA a9AsIUIN
WIEIENIA 13
WILAFIY AT
WENNIgNa Y@naNS
WNENINFIN NarsIusaY
UENINIEINT Aaiin
UNENINFITT AT
Wealgggg Uaan
wsamainne1 Adumns
UWEANIUYINT WAINS
WA YeyAis
WNENINNGTE and
UNANATITIU dngoTTu
UWENINNIET NFOUNA
UNAMATINT AR
WENINSINY nIByal
UNANVIAUITI ALY
WENTINgann yayiiiey
UNANAMITIN Laulans
wsamiiniva wsuaan
UWENININg sulan
UILSUTA AIBZINY
Wusuwing Jana
wipsuAal wIneLE
U9aIslyn ey
UWANITUUITI ATz
UIANITUAITIU BUALIIY
WNANIBANT NOIYITI
W5ty ladnuau
UNEMSyTUn dA575U
WA Sysey windy
WA Lanndd

UENSyanual AN

o

UEIRYELSA WU

e e e

uwanSyanual vinnau
UNANITAUNN WA
U9ENIEANSRY Wanduliies
wasansay Indaw

Y19@15AN5M @159UNS

2U.0430047/2563
8U.0430055/2561
9U.0430116/2561
81.0430162/2561
8U.0430167/2562
81.0430198/2561
9U.0430164/2562
8U.0430137/2562
2U.0430048/2563
81.0430016/2562
8U.0430083/2563
21.0430046/2562
8U.0430056/2561
81.0430138/2562
9U.0430229/2561
81.0430017/2562
9U.0430173/2562
81.0430189/2561
8U.0430063/2562
8U.0430117/2563
291.0430118/2563
8U.0430119/2563
2U.0430010/2561
8U.0430057/2561
2U.0430102/2562
81.0430223/2561
8U.0430237/2561
81.0430183/2562
21.0430043/2561
8U.0430002/2563
8U.0430002/2561
8U.0430139/2562
8U.0430089/2562
8U.0430018/2562
9U.0430117/2561
89U.0430163/2561
8U.0430036/2561
8U.0430188/2562
2u.0430064/2562
91.0430246/2561
21.0430049/2563
8U.0430103/2562
21.0430084/2563

2.80
2.48
3.08
2.92
3.00
2.18
3.07
3.00
2.96
2.47
3.15
2.50
2.41
241
2.81
2.58
2.65
2.78
2.70
2.57
2.56
3.14
247
2.52
2.65
3.05
2.07
2.49
2.55
2.72
3.00
2.13
297
2.85
3.20
232
2.27
2.59
3.18
2.72
2.70
2.84
292



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

U9@18SRY dsieu
WILTIENIY A9
wedgnal 9UseA
waEIuIAaneal a1sue
UNENIWIUNE  gNTETEY
wNEIUAEITIM di33alle
UENUgua laasl
UNANIUGUA  TUNZLURT
wsENdatuy @edls
wetgnae 91U
WAL gadlnym
WU lansduns
weamtuiien Tndes
wgtuAiad danes
UNENNUTAN 8aRI9AE)
UNEANLUAOY AILded
UNENUITAY Fevigou
WsENAN 30

& aa

unanhiing 37
Wsetatsuns 13ty
wialvnud nauiun
WNENIRYT V09RIu
wsantingn Antinsal
WeENLRYY Yeyussana
wandfensal wiyaye
WNEANTAINT YAA
WA QUK
wsanilsva W
WENAYa Neoau
WNEANYITUNS  DUnFm
WNANIYIT AaulR
WNANIYYIT ASAN
wwasn laadml
WNETIYBULY UIIE
WANIYaU 163
WNEANYATT FINATS
welAdng lage
WNANIUTTN aU195E
WNEANIYYIN UehTuns
UNATIYNENT  UIUNTEN
UNETIYBUT AN
UNATIUYINNT Yuuan
UNEANUYINA 1U1UIA

91.0430140/2562
91.0430224/2561
91.0430141/2563
91.0430174/2562
91.0430014/2563
9u.0430050/2563
91.0430141/2562
9u.0430164/2561
91.0430020/2562
8u.0430088/2561
9U.0430065/2562
9u.0430198/2562
91.0430104/2562
9u.0430143/2561
91.0430118/2561
9u.0430142/2562
91.0430021/2562
9u.0430145/2563
9U.0430066/2562
8u.0430175/2562
9U.0430051/2563
8u.0430086/2563
9U.0430015/2563
8u.0430189/2562
9U.0430119/2561
9u.0430097/2561
9U.0430067/2562
91.0430059/2561
91.0430218/2561
91.0430012/2561
91.0430144/2562
91.0430247/2561
9U.0430122/2563
9U.0430068/2562
8u.0430100/2561
9U.0430106/2562
8u.0430047/2562
9U.0430123/2563
8u.0430165/2561
91.0430145/2562
9u.0430101/2561
91.0430093/2562
8u.0430023/2562

2.96
3.01
3.01
2.68
2.78
2.76
3.17
3.15
294
2.73
2.69
3.04
2.50
2.69
2.75
3.02
3.08
2.69
3.21
2.97
2.86
3.02
3.12
3.23
3.00
3.21
3.10
2.86
243
2.80
2.66
2.37
2.71
2.65
2.70
3.03
2.57
3.59
3.01
243
3.20
2.81
221
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216
217
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219
220
221
222
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224
225
226
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228
229
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231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
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242
243
244
245
246
247
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wgddls yayading
weEnlilnnn Useiasy
WENUTAN A1529A
TRNGRP VAT R RTY
wigdsiing vilonnls
wnaUsEnen vulyy

WENIUTENIETe s

wsanUseln Juem
wENIUsEAEEs JUNIU
U9ENIUTEIN S9N
W9ENIUSEIU Alen
wgUseasy luatudin
WENUSYE WIATSA
uwandindsent Jygid
Ui Liama
wsanvian Jaulam
UE@NIUINT 9IUTNT
UENIUIN AUAaDY
wetyan vodlay
wistaainmg 2550087
WA UNUNT WA
UENIUUYUN LReEDU
wanUsans Wedans
W Uens ygyln
weleeney Useans
WENIUEYY dnn
PENUUTUNNE A9DNIS
UNANINAMA IITEUND
UNNIATS AIATUY
WLNIARS Al
wisanniian gusny
WINTTY UYL
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WNSANAIY Tnguns
UNANNIAUE U
UNEANINTANA ITARUNTH
UIENINTIUUNT ATDIYR
WNANINTTNA  wAUnNIge
WNEANINTINE FUUG
wanIngNuYE lalsa

8U.0430013/2561
81.0430088/2563
8U.0430016/2563
8U.0430090/2562
8U.0430069/2562
81.0430149/2561
9U.0430190/2561
81.0430003/2562
8U.0430089/2563
81.0430107/2562
8U.0430060/2561
81.0430146/2562
89U.0430257/2561
8U.0430166/2561
21.0430128/2562
8U.0430053/2563
8U.0430061/2561
8U.0430165/2562
8U.0430024/2562
8U.0430070/2562
2U.0430108/2562
81.0430225/2561
2U.0430048/2562
81.0430121/2561
21.0430144/2563
8U.0430025/2562
8U.0430071/2562
81.0430226/2561
8U.0430062/2561
8U.0430109/2562
21.0430194/2561
8U.0430111/2563
8U.0430227/2561
81.0430124/2563
91.0430184/2562
8U.0430034/2563
91.0430142/2563
81.0430102/2561
8U.0430026/2562
8U.0430017/2563
9U.0430167/2561
8U.0430095/2561
8u.0430072/2562

2.71
2.84
2.71
2.70
3.24
2.53
2.63
2.21
3.08
2.65
3.24
242
2.62
2.73
2.66
2.92
2.11
2.60
241
2.80
3.00
2,77
2.66
2.38
3.03
2.90
241
2.71
2.86
3.14
2.65
2.97
2.99
2.60
3.04
3.10
3.14
3.06
2.62
2.85
3.02
2.79
2.23
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266
267
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269
270
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272
273
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275
276
277
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279
280
281
282
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284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
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wENINaeylnay 1nunen
UNEANINVIINTAL WSUIUNS
WA Wanes
uganieg Aungnd
wwanieigyn lnngius
WENINan Wansnil
WNANINUAN YASATIY
UNEANINUSTNEG T30S
wsanRvgngyal lawdia
UNENINYYTAT AT
WNEANINYYINT Yanas
WEALYYY QAURUS
VENRUNIUN DINT
wsanfunyun sufad
UNENIRUANTT LAeAIA
wENRNAla laann
WNANNUNT  NITHUS
waNINNasAl JeAadu
wgiyey ngasue
UEINETY LATeY9A
WILNAINGE FolnY

YA UNYSTHY TnssTuy
WILNYTT IYYAT
WNEAIAYUAT YIRS
WIEIYANAS wauaun
waanual ASmUudia
wsailesih Wedns
UNEMATUAT FI190
UIBAMAN Hauas
AU UNS MesaTan
UWENNTIN ATV
UNENMANTIA Laye
WNEMIEAN ANlAnS
U9ENIANTT 29k
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UNENINI YoM
WEINTIN YUneg
WNEANATYY IRIWNTNY
UENINTEIUT 0
UENINAAN 55513
wENNagn JAS
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WENNEEIY Sysalyey

8U.0430090/2563
81.0430122/2561
91.0430148/2562
81.0430125/2563
9U.0430168/2561
81.0430190/2562
91.0430146/2561
81.0430238/2561
2U.0430014/2561
8U.0430126/2563
8U.0430197/2561
81.0430091/2562
2U.0430111/2562
81.0430149/2562
8U.0430054/2563
81.0430230/2561
2U.0430091/2563
81.0430199/2562
9U.0430129/2562
81.0430150/2561
2U.0430049/2562
81.0430015/2561
8U.0430255/2561
8U.0430063/2561
2U.0430112/2562
8U.0430055/2563
8U.0430092/2563
8U.0430203/2562
8U.0430035/2561
8U.0430016/2561
2U.0430191/2562
8U.0430001/2562
8U.0430056/2563
8U.0430064/2561
91.0430283/2560
8U.0430039/2561
21.0430042/2561
8U.0430057/2563
8U.0430096/2561
8U.0430065/2561
91.0430124/2561
8U.0430127/2563
81.0430028/2562

2.79
2.87
3.01
2.63
261
2.54
2.56
2.83
2.61
2.68
3.24
2.93
2.47
2.68
2.62
2.11
3.08
3.61
2.48
2.56
2.69
2.93
3.10
2.61
272
2.82
3.09
2.02
297
2.80
3.05
2.99
2.88
2.83
2.48
2.64
293
2.40
2.86
2.72
2.56
3.40
2.95
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305
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wsaniaant ladua
UNEAINITE WU
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WNANILNTA NAzA
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UNEANITIUT BULAN
WNANTATUNT  hauyey
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weassseuu ula
U9EANISIUNS Jaaln
UNEANISAUY WIAFS
AT YN
wENsIuINTal Usenunes
UNENITIUN TV
WE3INT INsed
U9ENaNTaYg MenIY
UNEIENT BOUNY
UNEANISNYUA VI LUR
WsaNnEaaTad e
UNEINUYY UNA
WA Tnuas
we@lan duda
UIEIUAT Y1YUNT
WNEANNITYY azslaNany
U9ENIINliA AeAn
WNANITINTE WIUNFY
winssaniiy Aulwyaded
UNAIIITIUAT NUTNTAU
UNEANITIUNT TUNAT
UNEANITININT A9AUS
UNNEINITIUIYY @NFIUAN
UNENTIUAT gandnd
UNNEANITIUUY UILLEY
UNEANITYYT VOWIU
WNEANITYYT YRS
AT WA
UNNEIITINT ANONT
UNEITING Nadlng

8U.0430058/2563
8U.0430073/2562
8U.0430059/2563
8U.0430192/2562
89U.0430130/2562
81.0430239/2561
8U.0430066/2561
81.0430126/2561
8U.0430029/2562
81.0430074/2562
291.0430146/2563
81.0430209/2561
8U.0430219/2561
8U.0430113/2562
21.0430242/2561
81.0430030/2562
8U.0430127/2561
81.0430017/2561
2U.0430235/2561
8U.0430166/2562
291.0430128/2563
81.0430020/2563
2U.0430150/2562
8U.0430060/2563
8U.0430069/2561
8U.0430094/2563
21.0430128/2561
8U.0430129/2563
8U.0430197/2562
8U.0430019/2561
2U.0430130/2563
8U.0430195/2562
8U.0430070/2561
81.0430187/2561
9U.0430131/2563
8U.0430075/2562
91.0430114/2562
9U.0430132/2563
9U.0430151/2562
91.0430144/2561
81.0430021/2563
8U.0430061/2563
9U.0430172/2561

2.64
2.69
3.21
2.80
297
2.20
2.89
2.82
2.81
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